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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Posizione
CONCORRENTE

Piubega Mantova Rho PUNTI
Pilota Vespa Club Categoria

1 Deris Franzini Mantova EXPERT 22 25 22 69

2 Emanuela Selva Milano EXPERT 14 20 25 59

3 Giancarlo Giubelli Mantova EXPERT 18 14 18 50

4 Maurizio Acquistapace Milano EXPERT 1 22 14 37

5 Gian Battista Goffi Coccaglio EXPERT 0 16 16 32

6 Filippo Grieco Rho PROMO 0 18 10 28

7 Angelo Brizzi Busto Arsizio PROMO 0 7 20 27

8 Glisente Moscardi Pisogne PROMO 25 0 0 25

9 Gabriele Mafezzoni Chiari EXPERT 20 0 0 20

9 Sergio Praticò Tre Laghi EXPERT 8 12 0 20

11 Giorgio Ubbiali Crema Castelleone EXPERT 6 0 12 18

12 Domenico Iembo Mantova EXPERT 0 8 9 17

13 Cristian Meneghelli Mantova EXPERT 16 0 0 16

13 Alessandro Checchia Rho PROMO 0 9 7 16

15 Mirko Mazzei Tre Laghi PROMO 12 0 0 12

15 Claudio Federici Mantova EXPERT 0 4 8 12

17 Luciano Moneta Milano EXPERT 0 10 1 11

18 Maurizio Norbis Chiari PROMO 10 0 0 10

19 Oscar Maccanelli Pisogne PROMO 9 0 0 9

20 Simone Ardolfi Chiari EXPERT 7 0 0 7

21 Guglielmo Piva Tre Laghi ESORDIENTI 0 6 0 6

21 Shafic Hatab Olgiate Comasco ESORDIENTI 0 1 5 6

21 Marco Benenati Rho ESORDIENTI 0 0 6 6

24 Giuseppe Costanzo Pisogne EXPERT 5 0 0 5

24 Antonio Iembo Mantova PROMO 0 5 0 5

26 Mauro Colombo Rho PROMO 4 0 0 4

26 Ercole Ferrari Tre Laghi PROMO 0 0 4 4

28 Ruggiero Porcella Pisogne PROMO 3 0 0 3

28 Andrea Bassi Rho PROMO 0 3 0 3

28 Learco Stucchi Monza PROMO 0 0 3 3

31 Vittorio Felappi Pisogne PROMO 2 0 0 2

31 Roberto Cicognani San Giorgio EXPERT 0 2 0 2

31 Antonio Franzini Mantova PROMO 0 0 2 2
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CLASSIFICA EXPERT

Posizione
CONCORRENTE

Piubega Mantova Rho PUNTI
Pilota Vespa Club Categoria

1 Deris Franzini Mantova EXPERT 25 25 22 72

2 Emanuela Selva Milano EXPERT 16 20 25 61

3 Giancarlo Giubelli Mantova EXPERT 20 16 20 56

4 Maurizio Acquistapace Milano EXPERT 8 22 16 46

5 Sergio Praticò Tre Laghi EXPERT 14 14 8 36

5 Gian Battista Goffi Coccaglio EXPERT 0 18 18 36

7 Giorgio Ubbiali Crema Castelleone EXPERT 10 7 14 31

8 Claudio Federici Mantova EXPERT 7 9 10 26

9 Luciano Moneta Milano EXPERT 4 12 9 25

10 Domenico Iembo Mantova EXPERT 2 10 12 24

11 Gabriele Mafezzoni Chiari EXPERT 22 0 0 22

12 Roberto Cicognani San Giorgio EXPERT 6 8 7 21

13 Cristian Meneghelli Mantova EXPERT 18 0 0 18

14 Paolo Mattioli Milano EXPERT 5 6 6 17

15 Simone Ardolfi Chiari EXPERT 12 0 0 12

16 Giuseppe Costanzo Pisogne EXPERT 9 0 0 9

17 Nicola Giacomini Pisogne EXPERT 3 0 0 3
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CLASSIFICA PROMO

Posizione
CONCORRENTE

Piubega Mantova Rho PUNTI
Pilota Vespa Club Categoria

1 Filippo Grieco Rho PROMO 9 25 22 56

2 Alessandro Checchia Rho PROMO 5 22 20 47

3 Angelo Brizzi Busto Arsizio PROMO 0 20 25 45

4 Antonio Iembo Mantova PROMO 8 18 10 36

5 Ercole Ferrari Tre Laghi PROMO 1 14 18 33

6 Mirko Mazzei Tre Laghi PROMO 22 3 6 31

7 Antonio Franzini Mantova PROMO 6 10 14 30

7 Learco Stucchi Monza PROMO 7 7 16 30

9 Mauro Colombo Rho PROMO 16 5 8 29

10 Glisente Moscardi Pisogne PROMO 25 0 0 25

10 Andrea Bassi Rho PROMO 0 16 9 25

12 Maurizio Norbis Chiari PROMO 20 0 0 20

12 Luciano Pietta Milano PROMO 2 6 12 20

14 Oscar Maccanelli Pisogne PROMO 18 0 0 18

15 Fabrizio Zucca San Giorgio PROMO 3 8 5 16

15 Mauro Marsiglio Olgiate Comasco PROMO 0 9 7 16

17 Moreno Curaggi Tre Laghi PROMO 0 12 3 15

18 Ruggiero Porcella Pisogne PROMO 14 0 0 14

19 Vittorio Felappi Pisogne PROMO 12 0 0 12

20 Gabriele Baresi Chiari PROMO 10 0 0 10

21 Giovanni Petrella Cornaredo PROMO 0 4 4 8

22 Enrico Sarmenti Chiari PROMO 4 0 0 4

23 Sandro Legnani Rho PROMO 0 2 1 3

23 Alfonso Vivaldini Piubega PROMO 0 1 2 3
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CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI

Posizione
CONCORRENTE

Piubega Mantova Rho PUNTI
Pilota Vespa Club Categoria

1 Guglielmo Piva Tre Laghi ESORDIENTI 16 25 20 61

2 Remo Gattazzo Piubega ESORDIENTI 22 18 18 58

3 Tiziano Andrian Tre Laghi ESORDIENTI 25 14 5 44

3 Shafic Hatab Olgiate Comasco ESORDIENTI 0 22 22 44

5 Renato Cavestri Rho ESORDIENTI 10 9 14 33

6 Gaia Cavaleri Busto Arsizio ESORDIENTI 0 16 16 32

7 Marco Benenati Rho ESORDIENTI 0 0 25 25

8 Gabriele Rimoldi Rho ESORDIENTI 0 20 4 24

9 Sergio Maltese Tre Laghi ESORDIENTI 9 5 9 23

10 Enrico Rimoldi Rho ESORDIENTI 0 12 10 22

11 Eugenio Dogali Pisogne ESORDIENTI 20 0 0 20

12 Vanni Mortara Piubega ESORDIENTI 18 0 0 18

13 Raimondo Canu Tre Laghi ESORDIENTI 6 8 1 15

13 Andrea Giacalone Rho ESORDIENTI 0 7 8 15

15 Alessio Sertori Pisogne ESORDIENTI 14 0 0 14

16 Fabio Secreti Rho ESORDIENTI 0 6 7 13

16 Roberto Leidi Rho ESORDIENTI 0 1 12 13

18 Giovanni Olivieri Pisogne ESORDIENTI 12 0 0 12

18 Simone Bellintani Rho ESORDIENTI 0 10 2 12

20 Silvano Gallazzi Busto Arsizio ESORDIENTI 0 4 6 10

21 Francesco Calvo Piubega ESORDIENTI 8 0 0 8

22 Nadia Ceriani Rho ESORDIENTI 7 0 0 7

23 Paolo Prandi Piubega ESORDIENTI 0 3 3 6

24 Renato Taboni Pisogne ESORDIENTI 5 0 0 5

25 Paolo Prandi Piubega ESORDIENTI 4 0 0 4

26 Estella Schiaffi Piubega ESORDIENTI 3 0 0 3

27 Luca Lunghini Busto Arsizio ESORDIENTI 0 2 0 2
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CLASSIFICA A SQUADRE

Posizione Vespa Club Piubega Mantova Rho PUNTI

1 Mantova 25 22 25 72

2 Milano 14 25 22 61

3 Rho 16 20 20 56

4 Tre Laghi 18 18 18 54

5 Piubega 12 14 14 40

6 Busto Arsizio 0 16 16 32

7 Chiari 22 0 0 22

8 Pisogne 20 0 0 20
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